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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARLOW Damon (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 4,0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WINTHROP Zoe (GBR)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 
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m
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STARTING TIME
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Rank Bib Name School Qualification Finals Gap

1 361 PEC Harlem Bellbrae PS (A) 30.13 30.93

2 374 SALVO Tom Brighton Grammar School (A) 30.27 31.56 0.63

3 362 RENNEX Freddie Scotch College Junior Sc (A) 31.51 32.98 2.05

4 446 EMMERICK Albert Bright P-12 College (A) 34.58 33.52 2.59

5 334 WELLS Aalto Haileybury College (A) 33.07 34.11 3.18

6 490 TELESKIVI Dallas Haileybury College (A) 34.21 34.20 3.27

7 442 ROCHE Oliver Scotch College Junior Sc (A) 32.41 34.27 3.34

8 464 GILL Sebastian Scotch College Junior Sc (B) 33.25 34.30 3.37

9 341 MUNN Archie Melbourne Grammar School (A) 32.47 34.37 3.44

10 369 BOOKS Lucas Bright P-12 College (A) 33.65 34.38 3.45

11 441 LUNDIE William Camberwell Primary Schoo (A) 32.63 34.49 3.56

11 372 CANZONERI Julian Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 32.62 34.49 3.56

13 449 REHDER Luca Brighton Grammar School (A) 34.00 34.51 3.58

14 509 MINCU Darcy Scotch College Junior Sc (B) 34.27 34.53 3.60

15 497 ASHTON Axel Scotch College Junior Sc (A) 33.81 34.60 3.67

16 371 LYONS Charlie Torquay College (A) 32.02 34.61 3.68

17 404 STUART-JOHNSTON Elliott Scotch College Junior Sc (C) 33.95 34.73 3.80

18 394 VO Hayden Scotch College Junior Sc (B) 32.93 34.76 3.83

19 427 MCMURRICK Bowie Haileybury College (A) 32.64 34.97 4.04

20 339 O'DONOHUE Thomas Peninsula Grammar (A) 33.04 35.00 4.07

21 461 HENDERSON Harry Melbourne Grammar School (B) 33.99 35.10 4.17

22 360 LUNDIE Henry Camberwell Primary Schoo (A) 32.09 35.12 4.19
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23 368 CATALANO Jesse Byron Bay (A) 33.11 35.68 4.75

24 431 CAREY-MUNRO Montgomery Melbourne Grammar School (A) 34.57 35.74 4.81

25 391 PERKINS Rex Melbourne Grammar School (B) 35.01 35.81 4.88

26 347 WILLS Charlie Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 34.58 35.96 5.03

27 366 INGRAM Lachlan Falls Creek Primary Scho (A) 34.22 36.32 5.39

28 333 WALLACE Rupert Geelong Grammar School - (A) 35.40 36.85 5.92

29 335 KEMP Jack Brighton Independent (A) 34.91 36.90 5.97

30 444 YOUNG Jesper Caulfield Grammar School (A) 35.35 37.46 6.53

31 326 MORAN Jack Spensley Street Primary  (A) 35.02 37.53 6.60

32 426 WARWICK Sebastian Geelong Grammar School - (A) 35.19 38.87 7.94
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33 455 WEBSTER Alfie Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 35.47 5.34

34 329 STENSON Oliver St Kevins College (A) 35.58 5.45

35 416 HOGG EDGAR Montgomery Melbourne Grammar School (F) 35.61 5.48

36 465 ZHENG Hamlin Caulfield Grammar School (B) 35.62 5.49

37 433 OLDFIELD Luke Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 35.78 5.65

38 493 BELL Fraser Melbourne Grammar School (A) 35.87 5.74

39 363 RUBINSTEIN Leo Mount Scopus Memorial Co (A) 35.88 5.75

40 396 TURNER Hudson Bright P-12 College (B) 35.95 5.82

41 336 MASEL Edward Ivanhoe Primary School (A) 36.02 5.89

42 507 GARDINER George Melbourne Grammar School (B) 36.12 5.99

43 410 HANSEN William Melbourne Grammar School (D) 36.26 6.13

44 403 MCCONNELL Henri Melbourne Grammar School (C) 36.28 6.15

45 359 LEE Baden Xavier College VIC (A) 36.30 6.17

46 384 BLYTHE Max Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 36.35 6.22

47 332 TANG Johnny Wesley College (A) 36.40 6.27

48 473 RUSSELL Kavi Scotch College Junior Sc (C) 36.88 6.75

49 430 TELFORD Josh Peninsula Grammar (A) 36.97 6.84

50 499 WARING Lachlan Bright P-12 College (A) 36.98 6.85

51 489 JIANG Damien Geelong Grammar School - (A) 37.08 6.95

52 414 LOUGHNANE Luca Melbourne Grammar School (E) 37.16 7.03

53 358 RHODES Oliver Clifton Hill Primary Sch (A) 37.35 7.22

54 472 PLOMLEY Morris Melbourne Grammar School (C) 37.42 7.29

55 514 AUSTIN Harry Melbourne Grammar School (C) 37.44 7.31

56 338 LU Joshua Yarra Valley Grammar (A) 37.49 7.36

57 421 ROBINSON Charles Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 37.65 7.52

58 355 ROWLER Rupert Malvern Central School (A) 37.90 7.77

59 376 STOCKTON Hunter Barwon Heads Primary Sch (A) 38.01 7.88

60 467 EFFENEY Darby Brighton Grammar School (B) 38.04 7.91

61 387 LEE Yong Jin Geelong Grammar School - (B) 38.09 7.96

62 519 LEE Luther Melbourne Grammar School (D) 38.41 8.28

63 466 FENTON Jarvis Bright P-12 College (B) 38.52 8.39

64 478 BAILLIEU Thomas Melbourne Grammar School (D) 38.70 8.57

65 453 HU Carlos Beverley Hills Primary S (A) 38.72 8.59

66 375 ANGELATOS Oliver Trinity Grammar School V (A) 38.88 8.75

67 343 TEARE Edward Geelong College (A) 38.91 8.78

68 399 MAR Liam Christ Church Grammar Sc (B) 38.92 8.79

69 380 HARANDIAN Cooper Queenscliff Primary Scho (A) 38.98 8.85

70 440 ROBINSON Hamish Xavier College VIC (A) 39.05 8.92

71 337 PROVAN Jakob Woodleigh Junior (A) 39.11 8.98

72 503 MOSZCZYNSKI Austin Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 39.26 9.13

73 353 KIRWAN Lachlan Mentone Grammar (A) 39.35 9.22

74 462 YAP Errol Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (B) 39.37 9.24

75 515 ROCHE Freddie Scotch College Junior Sc (C) 39.60 9.47

76 325 MEISSNER Harrison Wembley Primary School (A) 39.76 9.63

77 411 MEATHREL Oliver Scotch College Junior Sc (D) 39.86 9.73

78 511 ALBERT Hunter Brighton Grammar School (B) 39.90 9.77

79 327 BRUCE Arlo St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 39.92 9.79

80 395 WILLIAMS Tobie Caulfield Grammar School (B) 40.01 9.88

81 457 ZHANG Yan Xiang Geelong Grammar School - (B) 40.02 9.89

82 500 GROLLO Mason Brighton Grammar School (A) 40.18 10.05

83 328 CAREW Arki Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 40.44 10.31

84 454 CALMAN Charles Elsternwick Primary Scho (A) 40.51 10.38

84 350 NANKERVIS Rory St Leonard's College (A) 40.51 10.38
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86 400 BELL Harrison St Kevins College (C) 40.61 10.48

87 425 REKARIS Lucas Wesley College (A) 40.67 10.54

88 415 WARD Harry Scotch College Junior Sc (E) 40.90 10.77

89 481 POON Aiden Melbourne Grammar School (E) 41.11 10.98

90 388 LETTIERI Noah Haileybury College (B) 41.15 11.02

91 434 HOSKING Liam Red Hill Consolidated Sc (A) 41.33 11.20

92 439 SLATTERY Maxwell Clifton Hill Primary Sch (A) 41.35 11.22

93 342 GRIFFIN Archer Auburn South Primary Sch (A) 41.39 11.26

94 340 MORRISON Brody Sandringham Primary Scho (A) 41.51 11.38

95 524 WALKER Sam Melbourne Grammar School (F) 41.53 11.40

95 364 ARCOBELLI Luca Caulfield Grammar School (A) 41.53 11.40

97 502 WILLIAMS Callum Mansfield Rudolph Steine (A) 41.83 11.70

98 408 CHRISTIE Zachary Billanook College (D) 42.05 11.92

99 370 TURNBULL Jimmy Goulburn Valley Grammar  (A) 42.09 11.96

100 381 XU-ZHANG Ryan Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 42.19 12.06

101 505 DIPETTA Oscar Geelong Grammar School - (B) 42.32 12.19

102 397 SAUERBRUNN Edward Brighton Grammar School (B) 42.59 12.46

103 428 MORLEY Felix Woodleigh Junior (A) 42.74 12.61

104 512 LI Tim Christ Church Grammar Sc (B) 43.18 13.05

105 393 ZHOU Haoyang Camberwell Primary Schoo (B) 43.20 13.07

106 373 O'SULLIVAN Broderick Yarraville West PS (A) 43.21 13.08

107 470 WU Caesar Geelong Grammar School - (C) 43.39 13.26

108 475 SCHUTZ Hugo Brighton Grammar School (C) 43.49 13.36

109 474 CHEN Lionel Caulfield Grammar School (C) 43.54 13.41

110 367 HOPKINS Flynn Brighton Beach PS (A) 43.65 13.52

111 482 CARR Robbie Scotch College Junior Sc (E) 43.93 13.80

112 356 SAMUEL Raphael Malvern Primary School (A) 44.03 13.90

113 438 KOLIBA Harvey Malvern Primary School (A) 44.05 13.92

114 443 DAVIS Charlie Mount Scopus Memorial Co (A) 44.06 13.93

115 398 COLLINGS Fraser Trinity Grammar School V (B) 44.07 13.94

116 412 BYRNE George Brighton Grammar School (D) 44.47 14.34

117 390 FERRARO Hugo Peninsula Grammar (B) 44.51 14.38

118 351 LYON Jude Newmark Primary (A) 44.52 14.39

119 402 LEVIN Levi Haileybury College (C) 44.67 14.54

120 463 EVANS Rory Camberwell Primary Schoo (B) 44.70 14.57

121 476 DAVIS Anthony Christ Church Grammar Sc (C) 44.83 14.70

122 458 DHAPODKAR Ridhaan Haileybury College (B) 45.00 14.87

122 389 BANKS Sterling Woodleigh Junior (B) 45.00 14.87

124 392 HOOKWAY Harrison Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (B) 45.02 14.89

125 423 NORBURY Markus St Kilda Primary School (A) 45.03 14.90

126 429 HUME Saxon Yarra Valley Grammar (A) 45.12 14.99

127 407 WILLIAMS Hugo Christ Church Grammar Sc (C) 45.16 15.03

128 488 GREEN Henry Wesley College (A) 45.24 15.11

129 345 DAVIES Rhys Eltham College (A) 45.28 15.15

130 521 AXUP Ryan Brighton Grammar School (D) 45.33 15.20

131 324 THYE Bosco Greythorn Primary School (A) 45.50 15.37

132 344 BOWDEN Xavier Camberwell South Primary (A) 45.53 15.40

133 378 EDWARDS Koa Newport Gardens Primary  (A) 45.58 15.45

134 501 CHAPPLE Lachlan Trinity Grammar School V (A) 45.64 15.51

135 487 MANICKAM Darcy St Kevins College (A) 45.65 15.52

136 496 ROBINSON Jude Xavier College VIC (A) 45.76 15.63

137 437 WANG Lionel Mentone Grammar (A) 46.08 15.95

138 469 PERRETT Charlie St Kevins College (C) 46.12 15.99
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139 447 COSTANZO Gianni Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 46.19 16.06

140 348 MERIFIELD Flyn Red Hill Consolidated Sc (A) 46.52 16.39

141 405 CARRUTHERS Jack Caulfield Grammar School (C) 46.59 16.46

142 357 JAMES Tyler Mt Duneed Regional Prima (A) 46.63 16.50

143 508 DUNLOP Henry Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (B) 46.69 16.56

144 436 WEARN Anna Newmark Primary (A) 47.19 17.06

145 419 BROADHURST Oscar Wembley Primary School (A) 47.34 17.21

146 498 SCHOENWAELDER Samuel Caulfield Grammar School (A) 47.40 17.27

147 456 MARBURG Daniel St Kevins College (B) 47.52 17.39

148 518 NGUYEN Ivo Haileybury College (D) 47.74 17.61

149 520 BIGGINS Xavier Scotch College Junior Sc (D) 47.79 17.66

150 522 ANDERSON Monty Melbourne Grammar School (E) 48.12 17.99

151 365 COLE Spencer Cathedral College Wangar (A) 48.61 18.48

152 385 SESKIS Nicholas St Kevins College (B) 48.82 18.69

153 413 ZHANG Noah Haileybury College (E) 48.83 18.70

154 460 BRADY Oliver Peninsula Grammar (B) 48.87 18.74

155 422 DI-LORENZO Sebastian St Kevins College (A) 48.98 18.85

156 450 LYDON Sebastian Trinity Grammar School V (A) 49.04 18.91

157 510 BRUCH Toby Caulfield Grammar School (B) 49.12 18.99

157 418 THYE Adrian Greythorn Primary School (A) 49.12 18.99

159 330 ANDERSON-SMITH Elliot St Kilda Primary School (A) 49.25 19.12

160 379 BAUQUIER Miles Newtown Primary School (A) 49.47 19.34

161 506 CAPOMOLLA Roby Haileybury College (B) 49.74 19.61

162 485 THYE Cedric Greythorn Primary School (A) 49.80 19.67

163 435 PEDERSEN Ragnar St Leonard's College (A) 49.84 19.71

164 448 LAGUDA Charlie Yarraville West PS (A) 50.02 19.89

165 504 SPIEGEL Hudson St Kevins College (B) 50.12 19.99

166 516 MCLEAN Thomas Brighton Grammar School (C) 50.38 20.25

167 382 YU Derek Beverley Hills Primary S (A) 50.65 20.52

168 477 NICHOLSON Evan Haileybury College (D) 50.73 20.60

169 480 GRANT Ted Brighton Grammar School (D) 50.74 20.61

170 451 NUZUM Albert Barwon Heads Primary Sch (A) 50.77 20.64

171 513 BALLANTYNE Matthew Haileybury College (C) 50.98 20.85

172 468 MILLAR Max Christ Church Grammar Sc (B) 51.26 21.13

173 517 KANE Max Christ Church Grammar Sc (C) 51.84 21.71

174 523 BARNAO William Scotch College Junior Sc (E) 51.93 21.80

175 445 HILTON Dakar Cathedral College Wangar (A) 53.04 22.91

176 424 LAKE Harry Murrumbeena Primary Scho (A) 53.87 23.74

177 452 CHANDLER Henry Mansfield Rudolph Steine (A) 55.56 25.43

178 383 PARNHAM Max Elsternwick Primary Scho (A) 55.74 25.61

179 484 HARRIS Fox Scotch College Junior Sc (F) 56.67 26.54

180 420 LUNN Sebastian St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 59.78 29.65

181 331 SUNKISALA Suhas Aditya Murrumbeena Primary Scho (A) 1:00.61 30.48

182 766 BETTS Oscar Brighton Grammar School (E) 1:00.75 30.62

183 495 WEARN Leo Newmark Primary (A) 1:48.17 1:18.04

  Not classified  

Did Not Start (8)

386 ALDERSON Perry Wesley College (B)

401 TAYLOR Tommy Geelong Grammar School - (C)
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409 CROOK Ashton Haileybury College (D)

459 RODGERS-WILSON Max Woodleigh Junior (B)

471 QIN Allan Haileybury College (C)

479 TAIT Hamish Scotch College Junior Sc (D)

483 O'SULLIVAN Oscar Melbourne Grammar School (F)

492 PAUL Harry Peninsula Grammar (A)

Did Not Finish (3)

377 YENCKEN Henry Mansfield Rudolph Steine (A)

491 LENG Brandon Yarra Valley Grammar (A)

494 DAW Henry Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A)

Disqualified (9)

346 ZAGRIICHUK Mark Hampton Primary School (A) Gate 8

349 MEEHAN Angus Middle Park Primary (A) Gate 3

352 GE Chace Overnewton Anglican Comm (A) Gate 6

354 SHI Chandler Hillcrest Christain Coll (A) Gate 8

406 BURCHELL Edward Brighton Grammar School (C) Gate 6

417 LORDING Sebastien Scotch College Junior Sc (F) Gate 3

432 RAC Felix Eltham College (A) Gate 3

486 CLYNE Thomas Carey Baptist Grammar (A) Gate 9

525 LOWNDES Hamish Scotch College Junior Sc (F) Gate 3

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Total time: 1:03.92 1 - Scotch College Junior Sc (A)

362 RENNEX Freddie 31.51

442 ROCHE Oliver 32.41

497 ASHTON Axel 33.81

Gap: + 0.35Total time: 1:04.27 2 - Brighton Grammar School (A)

374 SALVO Tom 30.27

449 REHDER Luca 34.00

500 GROLLO Mason 40.18

Gap: + 0.80Total time: 1:04.72 3 - Camberwell Primary Schoo (A)

360 LUNDIE Henry 32.09

441 LUNDIE William 32.63

Gap: + 1.79Total time: 1:05.71 4 - Haileybury College (A)

427 MCMURRICK Bowie 32.64

334 WELLS Aalto 33.07

490 TELESKIVI Dallas 34.21

Gap: + 2.26Total time: 1:06.18 5 - Scotch College Junior Sc (B)

394 VO Hayden 32.93

464 GILL Sebastian 33.25

509 MINCU Darcy 34.27



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARLOW Damon (AUS)

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WINTHROP Zoe (GBR)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES
STARTING TIME

VolaSoftControlPdf

Division 4 Boys 

Ski Cross

Official Ranking - Team

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

19/08/2024  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 24.FIBM.3225.0000  /  19/08/2024 at 13:43  /  Page 2/8

Bib Name Time

Gap: + 3.12Total time: 1:07.04 6 - Melbourne Grammar School (A)

341 MUNN Archie 32.47

431 CAREY-MUNRO Montgomery 34.57

493 BELL Fraser 35.87

Gap: + 4.31Total time: 1:08.23 7 - Bright P-12 College (A)

369 BOOKS Lucas 33.65

446 EMMERICK Albert 34.58

499 WARING Lachlan 36.98

Gap: + 5.08Total time: 1:09.00 8 - Melbourne Grammar School (B)

461 HENDERSON Harry 33.99

391 PERKINS Rex 35.01

507 GARDINER George 36.12

Gap: + 6.09Total time: 1:10.01 9 - Peninsula Grammar (A)

339 O'DONOHUE Thomas 33.04

430 TELFORD Josh 36.97

492 PAUL Harry

Gap: + 6.44Total time: 1:10.36 10 - Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A)

347 WILLS Charlie 34.58

433 OLDFIELD Luke 35.78

494 DAW Henry

Gap: + 6.67Total time: 1:10.59 11 - Geelong Grammar School - (A)

426 WARWICK Sebastian 35.19

333 WALLACE Rupert 35.40

489 JIANG Damien 37.08

Gap: + 6.91Total time: 1:10.83 12 - Scotch College Junior Sc (C)

404 STUART-JOHNSTON Elliott 33.95

473 RUSSELL Kavi 36.88

515 ROCHE Freddie 39.60

Gap: + 7.90Total time: 1:11.82 13 - Christ Church Grammar Sc (A)

455 WEBSTER Alfie 35.47

384 BLYTHE Max 36.35

503 MOSZCZYNSKI Austin 39.26

Gap: + 9.78Total time: 1:13.70 14 - Melbourne Grammar School (C)

403 MCCONNELL Henri 36.28

472 PLOMLEY Morris 37.42

514 AUSTIN Harry 37.44

Gap: + 10.55Total time: 1:14.47 15 - Bright P-12 College (B)

396 TURNER Hudson 35.95

466 FENTON Jarvis 38.52

Gap: + 10.75Total time: 1:14.67 16 - Melbourne Grammar School (D)

410 HANSEN William 36.26

519 LEE Luther 38.41

478 BAILLIEU Thomas 38.70
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Gap: + 11.43Total time: 1:15.35 17 - Xavier College VIC (A)

359 LEE Baden 36.30

440 ROBINSON Hamish 39.05

496 ROBINSON Jude 45.76

Gap: + 11.71Total time: 1:15.63 18 - Caulfield Grammar School (B)

465 ZHENG Hamlin 35.62

395 WILLIAMS Tobie 40.01

510 BRUCH Toby 49.12

Gap: + 12.96Total time: 1:16.88 19 - Caulfield Grammar School (A)

444 YOUNG Jesper 35.35

364 ARCOBELLI Luca 41.53

498 SCHOENWAELDER Samuel 47.40

Gap: + 13.15Total time: 1:17.07 20 - Wesley College (A)

332 TANG Johnny 36.40

425 REKARIS Lucas 40.67

488 GREEN Henry 45.24

Gap: + 13.22Total time: 1:17.14 21 - Melbourne Grammar School (F)

416 HOGG EDGAR Montgomery 35.61

524 WALKER Sam 41.53

483 O'SULLIVAN Oscar

Gap: + 14.02Total time: 1:17.94 22 - Brighton Grammar School (B)

467 EFFENEY Darby 38.04

511 ALBERT Hunter 39.90

397 SAUERBRUNN Edward 42.59

Gap: + 14.17Total time: 1:18.09 23 - Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

421 ROBINSON Charles 37.65

328 CAREW Arki 40.44

486 CLYNE Thomas

Gap: + 14.19Total time: 1:18.11 24 - Geelong Grammar School - (B)

387 LEE Yong Jin 38.09

457 ZHANG Yan Xiang 40.02

505 DIPETTA Oscar 42.32

Gap: + 14.35Total time: 1:18.27 25 - Melbourne Grammar School (E)

414 LOUGHNANE Luca 37.16

481 POON Aiden 41.11

522 ANDERSON Monty 48.12

Gap: + 14.78Total time: 1:18.70 26 - Clifton Hill Primary Sch (A)

358 RHODES Oliver 37.35

439 SLATTERY Maxwell 41.35

Gap: + 14.89Total time: 1:18.81 27 - Ivanhoe Grammar School (A)

372 CANZONERI Julian 32.62

447 COSTANZO Gianni 46.19
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Gap: + 16.02Total time: 1:19.94 28 - Mount Scopus Memorial Co (A)

363 RUBINSTEIN Leo 35.88

443 DAVIS Charlie 44.06

Gap: + 17.31Total time: 1:21.23 29 - St Kevins College (A)

329 STENSON Oliver 35.58

487 MANICKAM Darcy 45.65

422 DI-LORENZO Sebastian 48.98

Gap: + 17.93Total time: 1:21.85 30 - Woodleigh Junior (A)

337 PROVAN Jakob 39.11

428 MORLEY Felix 42.74

Gap: + 18.18Total time: 1:22.10 31 - Christ Church Grammar Sc (B)

399 MAR Liam 38.92

512 LI Tim 43.18

468 MILLAR Max 51.26

Gap: + 18.69Total time: 1:22.61 32 - Yarra Valley Grammar (A)

338 LU Joshua 37.49

429 HUME Saxon 45.12

491 LENG Brandon

Gap: + 20.47Total time: 1:24.39 33 - Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (B)

462 YAP Errol 39.37

392 HOOKWAY Harrison 45.02

508 DUNLOP Henry 46.69

Gap: + 20.60Total time: 1:24.52 34 - Trinity Grammar School V (A)

375 ANGELATOS Oliver 38.88

501 CHAPPLE Lachlan 45.64

450 LYDON Sebastian 49.04

Gap: + 20.91Total time: 1:24.83 35 - Scotch College Junior Sc (E)

415 WARD Harry 40.90

482 CARR Robbie 43.93

523 BARNAO William 51.93

Gap: + 21.51Total time: 1:25.43 36 - Mentone Grammar (A)

353 KIRWAN Lachlan 39.35

437 WANG Lionel 46.08

Gap: + 22.23Total time: 1:26.15 37 - Haileybury College (B)

388 LETTIERI Noah 41.15

458 DHAPODKAR Ridhaan 45.00

506 CAPOMOLLA Roby 49.74

Gap: + 22.81Total time: 1:26.73 38 - St Kevins College (C)

400 BELL Harrison 40.61

469 PERRETT Charlie 46.12

Gap: + 23.18Total time: 1:27.10 39 - Wembley Primary School (A)

325 MEISSNER Harrison 39.76
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419 BROADHURST Oscar 47.34

Gap: + 23.73Total time: 1:27.65 40 - Scotch College Junior Sc (D)

411 MEATHREL Oliver 39.86

520 BIGGINS Xavier 47.79

479 TAIT Hamish

Gap: + 23.93Total time: 1:27.85 41 - Red Hill Consolidated Sc (A)

434 HOSKING Liam 41.33

348 MERIFIELD Flyn 46.52

Gap: + 23.98Total time: 1:27.90 42 - Camberwell Primary Schoo (B)

393 ZHOU Haoyang 43.20

463 EVANS Rory 44.70

Gap: + 24.16Total time: 1:28.08 43 - Malvern Primary School (A)

356 SAMUEL Raphael 44.03

438 KOLIBA Harvey 44.05

Gap: + 24.86Total time: 1:28.78 44 - Barwon Heads Primary Sch (A)

376 STOCKTON Hunter 38.01

451 NUZUM Albert 50.77

Gap: + 25.45Total time: 1:29.37 45 - Beverley Hills Primary S (A)

453 HU Carlos 38.72

382 YU Derek 50.65

Gap: + 25.88Total time: 1:29.80 46 - Brighton Grammar School (D)

412 BYRNE George 44.47

521 AXUP Ryan 45.33

480 GRANT Ted 50.74

Gap: + 26.07Total time: 1:29.99 47 - Christ Church Grammar Sc (C)

476 DAVIS Anthony 44.83

407 WILLIAMS Hugo 45.16

517 KANE Max 51.84

Gap: + 26.21Total time: 1:30.13 48 - Caulfield Grammar School (C)

474 CHEN Lionel 43.54

405 CARRUTHERS Jack 46.59

Gap: + 26.43Total time: 1:30.35 49 - St Leonard's College (A)

350 NANKERVIS Rory 40.51

435 PEDERSEN Ragnar 49.84

Gap: + 27.79Total time: 1:31.71 50 - Newmark Primary (A)

351 LYON Jude 44.52

436 WEARN Anna 47.19

495 WEARN Leo 1:48.17

Gap: + 29.31Total time: 1:33.23 51 - Yarraville West PS (A)

373 O'SULLIVAN Broderick 43.21

448 LAGUDA Charlie 50.02
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Gap: + 29.46Total time: 1:33.38 52 - Peninsula Grammar (B)

390 FERRARO Hugo 44.51

460 BRADY Oliver 48.87

Gap: + 29.95Total time: 1:33.87 53 - Brighton Grammar School (C)

475 SCHUTZ Hugo 43.49

516 MCLEAN Thomas 50.38

406 BURCHELL Edward

Gap: + 30.36Total time: 1:34.28 54 - St Kilda Primary School (A)

423 NORBURY Markus 45.03

330 ANDERSON-SMITH Elliot 49.25

Gap: + 30.70Total time: 1:34.62 55 - Greythorn Primary School (A)

324 THYE Bosco 45.50

418 THYE Adrian 49.12

485 THYE Cedric 49.80

Gap: + 31.73Total time: 1:35.65 56 - Haileybury College (C)

402 LEVIN Levi 44.67

513 BALLANTYNE Matthew 50.98

471 QIN Allan

Gap: + 32.33Total time: 1:36.25 57 - Elsternwick Primary Scho (A)

454 CALMAN Charles 40.51

383 PARNHAM Max 55.74

Gap: + 32.42Total time: 1:36.34 58 - St Kevins College (B)

456 MARBURG Daniel 47.52

385 SESKIS Nicholas 48.82

504 SPIEGEL Hudson 50.12

Gap: + 33.47Total time: 1:37.39 59 - Mansfield Rudolph Steine (A)

502 WILLIAMS Callum 41.83

452 CHANDLER Henry 55.56

377 YENCKEN Henry

Gap: + 34.55Total time: 1:38.47 60 - Haileybury College (D)

518 NGUYEN Ivo 47.74

477 NICHOLSON Evan 50.73

409 CROOK Ashton

Gap: + 35.78Total time: 1:39.70 61 - St Michael's Grammar Sch (A)

327 BRUCE Arlo 39.92

420 LUNN Sebastian 59.78

Gap: + 37.73Total time: 1:41.65 62 - Cathedral College Wangar (A)

365 COLE Spencer 48.61

445 HILTON Dakar 53.04

Gap: + 50.56Total time: 1:54.48 63 - Murrumbeena Primary Scho (A)

424 LAKE Harry 53.87

331 SUNKISALA Suhas Aditya 1:00.61
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Not ClassifiedAuburn South Primary Sch (A)

342 GRIFFIN Archer 41.39

Not ClassifiedBellbrae PS (A)

361 PEC Harlem 30.13

Not ClassifiedBillanook College (D)

408 CHRISTIE Zachary 42.05

Not ClassifiedBrighton Beach PS (A)

367 HOPKINS Flynn 43.65

Not ClassifiedBrighton Grammar School (E)

766 BETTS Oscar 1:00.75

Not ClassifiedBrighton Independent (A)

335 KEMP Jack 34.91

Not ClassifiedByron Bay (A)

368 CATALANO Jesse 33.11

Not ClassifiedCamberwell Grammar Schoo (A)

381 XU-ZHANG Ryan 42.19

Not ClassifiedCamberwell South Primary (A)

344 BOWDEN Xavier 45.53

Not ClassifiedEltham College (A)

345 DAVIES Rhys 45.28

432 RAC Felix

Not ClassifiedFalls Creek Primary Scho (A)

366 INGRAM Lachlan 34.22

Not ClassifiedGeelong College (A)

343 TEARE Edward 38.91

Not ClassifiedGeelong Grammar School - (C)

470 WU Caesar 43.39

401 TAYLOR Tommy

Not ClassifiedGoulburn Valley Grammar  (A)

370 TURNBULL Jimmy 42.09

Not ClassifiedHaileybury College (E)

413 ZHANG Noah 48.83

Not ClassifiedHampton Primary School (A)

346 ZAGRIICHUK Mark

Not ClassifiedHillcrest Christain Coll (A)

354 SHI Chandler
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Not ClassifiedIvanhoe Primary School (A)

336 MASEL Edward 36.02

Not ClassifiedMalvern Central School (A)

355 ROWLER Rupert 37.90

Not ClassifiedMiddle Park Primary (A)

349 MEEHAN Angus

Not ClassifiedMt Duneed Regional Prima (A)

357 JAMES Tyler 46.63

Not ClassifiedNewport Gardens Primary  (A)

378 EDWARDS Koa 45.58

Not ClassifiedNewtown Primary School (A)

379 BAUQUIER Miles 49.47

Not ClassifiedOvernewton Anglican Comm (A)

352 GE Chace

Not ClassifiedQueenscliff Primary Scho (A)

380 HARANDIAN Cooper 38.98

Not ClassifiedSandringham Primary Scho (A)

340 MORRISON Brody 41.51

Not ClassifiedScotch College Junior Sc (F)

484 HARRIS Fox 56.67

417 LORDING Sebastien

525 LOWNDES Hamish

Not ClassifiedSpensley Street Primary  (A)

326 MORAN Jack 35.02

Not ClassifiedTorquay College (A)

371 LYONS Charlie 32.02

Not ClassifiedTrinity Grammar School V (B)

398 COLLINGS Fraser 44.07

Not ClassifiedWesley College (B)

386 ALDERSON Perry

Not ClassifiedWoodleigh Junior (B)

389 BANKS Sterling 45.00

459 RODGERS-WILSON Max


